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RANK UserId FullName IndexMarks Category

1 20251000649 JAZEENA.P.S 1601 MUSLIM

2 20251000982 DEVAPRIYA N S 1583 EZHAVA

3 20251000433 DEVI CHAITHANYA K S 1578 EZHAVA

4 20251001484 HARIKRISHNAN 1576 GENERAL

5 20251004458 VANI V 1570 EZHAVA

6 20251001154 GOURI NANDANA 1565 ST

7 20251000916 KRISHNENDU M P 1563 GENERAL

8 20251004110 K S SANDRA 1560 SC

9 20251000346 NANDUKRISHNAN V P 1554 GENERAL

10 20251000808 DEVI M.R 1548 GENERAL

11 20251004891 MUHAMMED AZEEM K A 1520 MUSLIM

12 20251002828 SHIHANA K C 1518 MUSLIM

13 20251000770 ARCHANA P BAIJU 1517 EZHAVA

14 20251001278 ATHULKRISHNA K S 1506 EZHAVA

15 20251000445 AASHNA T R 1496 GENERAL

16 20251004976 ANNA THOMAS 1496 LC

17 20251001722 LAYA MADHU 1479 EZHAVA

18 20251000662 ARCHA T A 1472 SC

19 20251000284 AMRITHA.T 1471 EZHAVA

20 20251002248 NIVEDYA K 1471 OBH

21 20251002490 ASTLE P J 1470 LC

22 20251002337 DEVIKA 1467 EZHAVA

23 20251001117 RITU BRIJESH 1463 OBH

24 20251003370 DEVANANDHA T M 1463 OBH

25 20251004189 KRISHNENDU R 1460 EZHAVA

26 20251000788 SANJANA T B 1459 OBH

27 20251001385 HARI NARAYANAN K S 1456 OBH

28 20251004467 ASWIN DEV V 1451 GENERAL

29 20251000369 ADARSA N 1443 EZHAVA

30 20251003539 SREELAKSHMI V G 1438 EZHAVA

31 20251004329 SEETHALAKSHMI P R 1438 GENERAL
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32 20251003987 REVATHI SURENDRAN 1435 ST

33 20251002483 VARGHESE T JOSHI 1425 GENERAL

34 20251000561 DEVADHARSH K DILEEP 1408 EZHAVA

35 20251002473 PARVATHY K M 1403 EZHAVA

36 20251000894 ASHNA FATHIMA P R 1401 MUSLIM

37 20251004142 ANKITH LAL M 1398 GENERAL

38 20251001275 AKSHARA S 1394 EZHAVA

39 20251003820 SREEVANDHANA P V 1393 GENERAL

40 20251001237 ANAMIKA SHUKLA 1392 GENERAL

41 20251000831 DABORA SIMON 1390 GENERAL

42 20251003948 AJMAL C F 1379 MUSLIM

43 20251001574 ANASWARA N 1378 EZHAVA

44 20251004034 SREE AKSHAY RAVI MP 1374 OBH

45 20251002727 SIVASANKAR TM 1374 EZHAVA

46 20251004008 FATHIMA HANNA V P 1371 MUSLIM

47 20251000755 REVATHY K R 1368 GENERAL

48 20251001425 ANANDAKRISHNAN M S 1362 EZHAVA

49 20251002738 MARY SIYA P A 1359 LC

50 20251001812 DRUPAD SURESH S 1357 GENERAL

51 20251002252 DEVANANDANA P S 1347 GENERAL

52 20251001875 DILNAAZ  P S 1344 MUSLIM

53 20251004541 HRIDYA ABHILASH 1337 EZHAVA

54 20251002545 SIVADATH K S 1336 EZHAVA

55 20251001180 SREE LAKSHMI P R 1336 EZHAVA

56 20251002485 SAFA C A 1329 MUSLIM

57 20251000805 ABHISHEK T M 1327 GENERAL

58 20251001469 BHARATH BABU 1322 ST

59 20251003699 ARAVIND V MURALI 1316 SC

60 20251000795 JISHNA C 1313 SC

61 20251002420 ALEENA C 1313 EWS

62 20251000297 SELLA RAFEEQUE 1309 GENERAL

63 20251002911 NILOOFAR FATHIMA K A 1308 MUSLIM

64 20251002491 MUHAMMED RABEEH K S 1292 MUSLIM

65 20251002832 PRARTHANA S KRISHNA 1285 SC

66 20251001374 ADWAITH M S 1280 SC

67 20251002903 GAYATHRI BAIJU 1279 GENERAL
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68 20251001506 VAISHNAV SUNILKUMAR 1276 EZHAVA

69 20251001406 LAKSHMI P S 1276 GENERAL

70 20251003113 C N NIVEDHITHA 1275 OBH

71 20251000342 NIYATHA LAKSHMI C K 1273 OBH

72 20251000229 SURYA SURESH S 1266 SC

73 20251002421 SIBINA T S 1261 MUSLIM

74 20251001274 NEHA S 1256 ST

75 20251002391 ADARSH ANILKUMAR 1254 SC

76 20251002812 SARATHKUMAR M 1249 OBH

77 20251001814 NIRAJA SUNIL 1247 ST

78 20251001333 SABNA SABEER 1243 MUSLIM

79 20251000291 DHANISH K 1241 SC

80 20251001046 ANAGHA MARY K V 1229 LC

81 20251004444 ALONA SHAJAN 1222 SC

82 20251002108 LEKSHMY PRIYA P B 1218 EZHAVA

83 20251003591 SAYAN SASIKUMAR 1215 SC

84 20251002690 FADHIYA K A 1203 MUSLIM

85 20251004225 ABDUL REHMAN 1199 GENERAL

86 20251003834 AKSHAY K SIJU 1195 EZHAVA

87 20251001819 YASHODA D SHENOY 1197 GENERAL

88 20251000299 ANAKHA JERRY 1169 GENERAL

89 20251002702 THASLEEMA JANNATH P N 1161 MUSLIM

90 20251000258 THAMANNA THANSEER 1154 MUSLIM

91 20251002831 ARUN VARGHEES T J 1152 LC

92 20251001439 PRATHYUSHA T P 1152 EZHAVA

93 20251002583 MUHAMMED RIZWAN K S 1141 MUSLIM

94 20251004379 DUSHIANDH P 1138 SC

95 20251000268 SONU KUMAR 1123 OBH

96 20251001784 ASWATHY VIBINKUMAR 1113 EZHAVA

97 20251004528 ASWIN K P 1113 OBH

98 20251001747 AMANKRISHNA K A 1102 SC

99 20251004956 ASHILY SHAJI 1101 EZHAVA

100 20251002513 AHAMMED AHNAF V R 1096 MUSLIM

101 20251004521 ARCHANA V 1083 EZHAVA

102 20251002369 ANAGHA JAYAKUMAR 1081 GENERAL

103 20251001315 GOURI RAJESH 1068 GENERAL
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104 20251002897 MARIA ROSE JESS 1068 GENERAL

105 20251003974 ADITHYAN SHIBU 1054 EZHAVA

106 20251002717 AMAN NAJEEB 1052 MUSLIM

107 20251001083 AKHIL SEBASTIAN 1050 LC

108 20251004159 MUHSINA 1043 MUSLIM

109 20251004842 SANJAY KRISHNA C 1037 SC

110 20251001188 ANANDHAKRISHNAN P S 1036 SC

111 20251000944 JOSEPH SHAL PARECATTIL 1034 GENERAL

112 20251004501 VARSHITH KRISHNA 1034 SC

113 20251001112 S SOORYA NARAYANAN 1031 EZHAVA

114 20251002306 ADITYAKUMAR 1027 EZHAVA

115 20251004341 DON M J 1027 LC

116 20251004022 PRASANTH RAVEENDRAN 1020 ST

117 20251004281 GHANASHYAM MADHAV V 1020 SC

118 20251003301 GOUSIYA NOORI M N 1015 MUSLIM

119 20251001611 ADITHYA VASUDEV T S 1012 SC

120 20251002642 FATHIMATH THASLEENA. AK 1007 MUSLIM

121 20251001026 ARJUN S 1006 EZHAVA

122 20251004228 MUHAMMED ANZIL S 1006 MUSLIM

123 20251001072 HARIPRIYA M S 1001 GENERAL

124 20251000180 B SIVARANJINI 1001 EZHAVA

125 20251002626 SURYANATH.M 1000 EZHAVA

126 20251000278 HARIKRISHNAN R 993 OBH

127 20251002618 KRISHNANANDA M R 984 GENERAL

128 20251004536 DEEPAK DEV N S 984 SC

129 20251002595 SREEHARI V B 983 EZHAVA

130 20251001973 ANAMIKA K A 982 SC

131 20251003952 SREELAKSHMI SUNIL 979 SC

132 20251000174 SARASWATI DHURWEY 955 ST

133 20251000141 MUHAMMED BADHUSHA 937 MUSLIM

134 20251001281 ADITHYAN C S 933 EZHAVA

135 20251002600 NAVANEETH K R 925 EZHAVA

136 20251000883 C B KRISHNAVENI 916 GENERAL

137 20251000409 FATHIMA RASHA E K 913 MUSLIM

138 20251002440 SHAMEEM S 912 MUSLIM

139 20251003859 AMAAN P M 892 MUSLIM
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140 20251000256 ABHIJITH ANOJ 886 SC

141 20251002472 ABHIJAI C S 880 EZHAVA

142 20251004615 MANAS BALAN 879 OBH

143 20251004557 SANJAY JOSHY 878 EZHAVA

144 20251002416 AUGRAHA T K 877 EZHAVA

145 20251004607 ALAN SABU 877 SC

146 20251000468 JIBIN V J 872 LC

147 20251003919 ANANDKUMAR M R 870 SC

148 20251003855 ABHISHEK KR 858 OBH

149 20251001426 HELNA P JOHN 857 EWS

150 20251000074 MUHAMMED NASRULLA P 856 MUSLIM

151 20251001291 AKSHAY B 853 EZHAVA

152 20251003402 MUHAMMED RISWIN 850 MUSLIM

153 20251001537 RUVAISHID T R 841 MUSLIM

154 20251002240 MUHAMMED SHAHID AFREEDI K P 838 MUSLIM

155 20251001454 VIVEK BABU 819 SC

156 20251001749 GOPU M SUNIL 816 SC

157 20251003266 AKASH C 808 GENERAL

158 20251004883 ABHIJITH B 787 EWS

159 20251004038 JAIN JOSEPH 773 GENERAL

160 20251000528 ARSHA DINU 764 EZHAVA

161 20251002952 ANUGRAH N 761 GENERAL

162 20251004472 MEGHANA K R 729 SC

163 20251000642 AJMAL A 722 MUSLIM

164 20251002971 ABDULLAH AL JAZEEL B N 684 MUSLIM

165 20251004928 AFNA ASHRAF 681 MUSLIM

166 20251003518 AFNAN SAD V 679 MUSLIM

167 20251003749 ANSUMAN R 661 GENERAL

168 20251002774 SREEHARI UNNIKRISHNAN 658 EZHAVA

169 20251003147 SAFEERALI P K 654 MUSLIM

170 20251004249 AKASH SURESH 642 SC

171 20251003765 VISHNU VISWANATH 642 GENERAL

172 20251001241 PRANAV U 618 EZHAVA

173 20251002408 ASWIN SHIBU 593 SC

174 20251002802 VIMAL M 515 SC

175 20251003844 ENZO JOSEPH ROY 609 GENERAL
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RANK UserId FullName IndexMarks Category

1 20251000982 DEVAPRIYA N S 1583 EZHAVA

2 20251000433 DEVI CHAITHANYA K S 1578 EZHAVA

3 20251004458 VANI V 1570 EZHAVA

4 20251000770 ARCHANA P BAIJU 1517 EZHAVA

5 20251001278 ATHULKRISHNA K S 1506 EZHAVA

6 20251001722 LAYA MADHU 1479 EZHAVA

7 20251000284 AMRITHA.T 1471 EZHAVA

8 20251002337 DEVIKA 1467 EZHAVA

9 20251004189 KRISHNENDU R 1460 EZHAVA

10 20251000369 ADARSA N 1443 EZHAVA

11 20251003539 SREELAKSHMI V G 1438 EZHAVA

12 20251000561 DEVADHARSH K DILEEP 1408 EZHAVA

13 20251002473 PARVATHY K M 1403 EZHAVA

14 20251001275 AKSHARA S 1394 EZHAVA

15 20251001574 ANASWARA N 1378 EZHAVA

16 20251002727 SIVASANKAR TM 1374 EZHAVA

17 20251001425 ANANDAKRISHNAN M S 1362 EZHAVA

18 20251004541 HRIDYA ABHILASH 1337 EZHAVA

19 20251002545 SIVADATH K S 1336 EZHAVA

20 20251001180 SREE LAKSHMI P R 1336 EZHAVA

21 20251001506 VAISHNAV SUNILKUMAR 1276 EZHAVA

22 20251002108 LEKSHMY PRIYA P B 1218 EZHAVA

23 20251003834 AKSHAY K SIJU 1195 EZHAVA

24 20251001439 PRATHYUSHA T P 1152 EZHAVA

25 20251001784 ASWATHY VIBINKUMAR 1113 EZHAVA

26 20251004956 ASHILY SHAJI 1101 EZHAVA

27 20251004521 ARCHANA V 1083 EZHAVA

28 20251003974 ADITHYAN SHIBU 1054 EZHAVA

29 20251001112 S SOORYA NARAYANAN 1031 EZHAVA

30 20251002306 ADITYAKUMAR 1027 EZHAVA
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UG ADMISSTION 2025-‘26

PROVISIONAL RANK LIST- EZHAVA

B.A. Hindi Honours
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31 20251001026 ARJUN S 1006 EZHAVA

32 20251000180 B SIVARANJINI 1001 EZHAVA

33 20251002626 SURYANATH.M 1000 EZHAVA

34 20251002595 SREEHARI V B 983 EZHAVA

35 20251001281 ADITHYAN C S 933 EZHAVA

36 20251002600 NAVANEETH K R 925 EZHAVA

37 20251002472 ABHIJAI C S 880 EZHAVA

38 20251004557 SANJAY JOSHY 878 EZHAVA

39 20251002416 AUGRAHA T K 877 EZHAVA

40 20251001291 AKSHAY B 853 EZHAVA

41 20251000528 ARSHA DINU 764 EZHAVA

42 20251002774 SREEHARI UNNIKRISHNAN 658 EZHAVA

43 20251001241 PRANAV U 618 EZHAVA

RANK UserId FullName IndexMarks Category

1 20251000649 JAZEENA.P.S 1601 MUSLIM

2 20251004891 MUHAMMED AZEEM K A 1520 MUSLIM

3 20251002828 SHIHANA K C 1518 MUSLIM

4 20251000894 ASHNA FATHIMA P R 1401 MUSLIM

5 20251003948 AJMAL C F 1379 MUSLIM

6 20251004008 FATHIMA HANNA V P 1371 MUSLIM

7 20251001875 DILNAAZ  P S 1344 MUSLIM

8 20251002485 SAFA C A 1329 MUSLIM

9 20251002911 NILOOFAR FATHIMA K A 1308 MUSLIM

10 20251002491 MUHAMMED RABEEH K S 1292 MUSLIM

11 20251002421 SIBINA T S 1261 MUSLIM

12 20251001333 SABNA SABEER 1243 MUSLIM

13 20251002690 FADHIYA K A 1203 MUSLIM

14 20251002702 THASLEEMA JANNATH P N 1161 MUSLIM

15 20251000258 THAMANNA THANSEER 1154 MUSLIM

16 20251002583 MUHAMMED RIZWAN K S 1141 MUSLIM

17 20251002513 AHAMMED AHNAF V R 1096 MUSLIM

UG ADMISSTION 2025-‘26

PROVISIONAL RANK LIST- MUSLIM
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18 20251002717 AMAN NAJEEB 1052 MUSLIM

19 20251004159 MUHSINA 1043 MUSLIM

20 20251003301 GOUSIYA NOORI M N 1015 MUSLIM

21 20251002642 FATHIMATH THASLEENA. AK 1007 MUSLIM

22 20251004228 MUHAMMED ANZIL S 1006 MUSLIM

23 20251000141 MUHAMMED BADHUSHA 937 MUSLIM

24 20251000409 FATHIMA RASHA E K 913 MUSLIM

25 20251002440 SHAMEEM S 912 MUSLIM

26 20251003859 AMAAN P M 892 MUSLIM

27 20251000074 MUHAMMED NASRULLA P 856 MUSLIM

28 20251003402 MUHAMMED RISWIN 850 MUSLIM

29 20251001537 RUVAISHID T R 841 MUSLIM

30 20251002240 MUHAMMED SHAHID AFREEDI K P 838 MUSLIM

31 20251000642 AJMAL A 722 MUSLIM

32 20251002971 ABDULLAH AL JAZEEL B N 684 MUSLIM

33 20251004928 AFNA ASHRAF 681 MUSLIM

34 20251003518 AFNAN SAD V 679 MUSLIM

35 20251003147 SAFEERALI P K 654 MUSLIM

RANK UserId FullName IndexMarks Category

1 20251002248 NIVEDYA K 1471 OBH

2 20251001117 RITU BRIJESH 1463 OBH

3 20251003370 DEVANANDHA T M 1463 OBH

4 20251000788 SANJANA T B 1459 OBH

5 20251001385 HARI NARAYANAN K S 1456 OBH

6 20251004034 SREE AKSHAY RAVI MP 1374 OBH

7 20251003113 C N NIVEDHITHA 1275 OBH

8 20251000342 NIYATHA LAKSHMI C K 1273 OBH

9 20251002812 SARATHKUMAR M 1249 OBH

10 20251000268 SONU KUMAR 1123 OBH

11 20251004528 ASWIN K P 1113 OBH

12 20251000278 HARIKRISHNAN R 993 OBH

B.A. Hindi Honours
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13 20251004615 MANAS BALAN 879 OBH

14 20251003855 ABHISHEK KR 858 OBH

RANK UserId FullName IndexMarks Category

1 20251002420 ALEENA C 1313 EWS

2 20251001426 HELNA P JOHN 857 EWS

3 20251004883 ABHIJITH B 787 EWS

RANK UserId FullName IndexMarks Category

1 20251004976 ANNA THOMAS 1496 LC

2 20251002490 ASTLE P J 1470 LC

3 20251002738 MARY SIYA P A 1359 LC

4 20251001046 ANAGHA MARY K V 1229 LC

5 20251002831 ARUN VARGHEES T J 1152 LC

6 20251001083 AKHIL SEBASTIAN 1050 LC

7 20251004341 DON M J 1027 LC

8 20251000468 JIBIN V J 872 LC

RANK UserId FullName IndexMarks Category

1 20251004110 K S SANDRA 1560 SC

2 20251000662 ARCHA T A 1472 SC

3 20251003699 ARAVIND V MURALI 1316 SC

4 20251000795 JISHNA C 1313 SC

5 20251002832 PRARTHANA S KRISHNA 1285 SC
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B.A. Hindi Honours
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6 20251001374 ADWAITH M S 1280 SC

7 20251000229 SURYA SURESH S 1266 SC

8 20251002391 ADARSH ANILKUMAR 1254 SC

9 20251000291 DHANISH K 1241 SC

10 20251004444 ALONA SHAJAN 1222 SC

11 20251003591 SAYAN SASIKUMAR 1215 SC

12 20251004379 DUSHIANDH P 1138 SC

13 20251001747 AMANKRISHNA K A 1102 SC

14 20251004842 SANJAY KRISHNA C 1037 SC

15 20251001188 ANANDHAKRISHNAN P S 1036 SC

16 20251004501 VARSHITH KRISHNA 1034 SC

17 20251004281 GHANASHYAM MADHAV V 1020 SC

18 20251001611 ADITHYA VASUDEV T S 1012 SC

19 20251004536 DEEPAK DEV N S 984 SC

20 20251001973 ANAMIKA K A 982 SC

21 20251003952 SREELAKSHMI SUNIL 979 SC

22 20251000256 ABHIJITH ANOJ 886 SC

23 20251004607 ALAN SABU 877 SC

24 20251003919 ANANDKUMAR M R 870 SC

25 20251001454 VIVEK BABU 819 SC

26 20251001749 GOPU M SUNIL 816 SC

27 20251004472 MEGHANA K R 729 SC

28 20251004249 AKASH SURESH 642 SC

29 20251002408 ASWIN SHIBU 593 SC

30 20251002802 VIMAL M 515 SC

RANK UserId FullName IndexMarks Category

MAHARAJA'S COLLEGE ERNAKULAM

UG ADMISSTION 2025-‘26

PROVISIONAL RANK LIST- ST

B.A. Hindi Honours
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B.A. Hindi Honours
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Maharajas College Ernakulam - UG Admission 2025-'26- Provisional Rank List



Page 11 of 11

RANK UserId FullName IndexMarks Category

1 20251001154 GOURI NANDANA 1565 ST

2 20251003987 REVATHI SURENDRAN 1435 ST

3 20251001469 BHARATH BABU 1322 ST

4 20251001274 NEHA S 1256 ST

5 20251001814 NIRAJA SUNIL 1247 ST

6 20251004022 PRASANTH RAVEENDRAN 1020 ST

7 20251000174 SARASWATI DHURWEY 955 ST
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